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CVAC Conference A - 2025-05-21

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 101  400 Meter Dash Intermediate Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 LINGNAU, MONIQUE             3A_Delisle             1:10.41   18
  2 PENNER, BAILEY               2A_Langham             1:13.69   13
  3 M'KINLEY, DUFOUR             Laird School           1:15.41   11
  4 MIKYTYSHYN, ISABELLE         Venture Heights        1:15.98    9
  5 GOLDFINCH, NORAH             Lake Vista School      1:18.79    7
  6 CHURKO, CALLI                Lake Vista School      1:19.57    5
  7 PARISI, HANNAH               Venture Heights        1:36.77
Section  2
  1 KLOE, ROMANUK                Laird School           1:11.89   16
  2 JANZEN, THERESA              Vanscoy School         1:13.46   14
  3 THOMAS, BRYN                 4A_Martensville        1:19.24    6
  4 MELLESMOEN, EVA              4A_Martensville        1:20.27    4
  5 JAMES, LIVIA                 2A_ Asquith            1:24.67    2
 -- MORIN, ADDISON               Valley Manor School        DNS
 -- VANDENAMEELE, CHARLIE        3A_Delisle                 DNS
Section  3
  1 MILLER, SHARI                4A_Martensville        1:14.60   12
  2 KENDRY, KALI                 Lake Vista School      1:15.46   10
  3 REID, BRIELLE                2A_ Asquith            1:17.58    8
  4 STROZEN, LIV                 Venture Heights        1:21.98    3
  5 MATERI, BRIELLE              Valley Manor School    1:26.60    1
 -- KOGAN, RADA                  Valley Manor School        DNS

Event 101  400 Meter Dash Intermediate Girls
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 LINGNAU, MONIQUE             3A_Delisle             1:10.41   1  18
  2 KLOE, ROMANUK                Laird School           1:11.89   2  16
  3 JANZEN, THERESA              Vanscoy School         1:13.46   2  14
  4 PENNER, BAILEY               2A_Langham             1:13.69   1  13
  5 MILLER, SHARI                4A_Martensville        1:14.60   3  12
  6 M'KINLEY, DUFOUR             Laird School           1:15.41   1  11
  7 KENDRY, KALI                 Lake Vista School      1:15.46   3  10
  8 MIKYTYSHYN, ISABELLE         Venture Heights        1:15.98   1   9
  9 REID, BRIELLE                2A_ Asquith            1:17.58   3   8
 10 GOLDFINCH, NORAH             Lake Vista School      1:18.79   1   7
 11 THOMAS, BRYN                 4A_Martensville        1:19.24   2   6
 12 CHURKO, CALLI                Lake Vista School      1:19.57   1   5
 13 MELLESMOEN, EVA              4A_Martensville        1:20.27   2   4
 14 STROZEN, LIV                 Venture Heights        1:21.98   3   3
 15 JAMES, LIVIA                 2A_ Asquith            1:24.67   2   2
 16 MATERI, BRIELLE              Valley Manor School    1:26.60   3   1
 17 PARISI, HANNAH               Venture Heights        1:36.77   1
 -- KOGAN, RADA                  Valley Manor School        DNS   3
 -- VANDENAMEELE, CHARLIE        3A_Delisle                 DNS   2
 -- MORIN, ADDISON               Valley Manor School        DNS   2
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....Event 101  400 Meter Dash Intermediate Girls
=========================================================================================
                  Women - Intermediate - Team Rankings - 8 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) 4A_Martensville            238        2) 2A_Langham                165
    3) Lake Vista School           96.50     4) 2A_Hepburn                 93
    5) 3A_Waldheim                 91        6) 1A_Perdue                  77
    7) 3A_Delisle                  66        8) Vanscoy School             62.50
    9) Venture Heights School      54       10) Laird School               46
   11) 2A_ Asquith                 43       12) 1A_Blaine Lake             40
   13) 1A_Borden                   16       14) Valley Manor School         1


